
First Name Last Name Office Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday By Appt? Email

Yuqing Chen 211 MM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM YES yuging.chen@wright.edu

Glenn Dahl 235 MM

11:00 AM - 11:45 AM        

12:45 PM - 1:30 PM

11:00 AM - 11:45 AM        

12:45 PM - 1:30 PM

11:00 AM - 11:45 AM        

12:45 PM - 1:30 PM

11:00 AM - 11:45 AM        

12:45 PM - 1:30 PM YES

glenn.dahl@wright.edu

Emily (Mei) Tian 215 MM 01:25PM - 02:00PM 01:25PM - 02:00PM YES mei.tian@wright.edu

Ann Farrell 221 MM

08:30AM - 09:30PM    

12:00PM - 12:30PM

08:30AM - 09:30PM    

12:00PM - 12:30PM YES

ann.farrell@wright.edu

James Hardman 104 MM 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM NO james.hardman@wright.edu

Chao Huang 241 MM 03:10PM - 04:00PM 03:10PM - 04:00PM NO chaocheng.huang@wright.edu

Qun Li 145 MM 09:15AM - 09:45AM      

06:00PM - 06:25PM

09:15AM - 09:45AM      

06:00PM - 06:25PM

YES qun.li@wright.edu

Phan Loi 105 MM 02:50PM - 03:50PM 11:30AM - 12:30PM 02:50PM - 03:50PM 11:30AM - 12:30PM YES phan.loi@wright.edu

Erik Potts 111 MM 10:15AM - 11:15AM 10:15AM - 11:15AM YES Room 202  MM (Classroom) erik.potts@wright.edu

Dan Slilaty 113 MM 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM YES daniel.slilaty@wright.edu

Sivaguru Sritharan 104 MM 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM 5:30 PM - 7:00 PM YES

Mohamed Sulman 256 MM 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM YES mohamed.sulman@wright.edu
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